
26° 31' 2.99" N | -82° 11' 16.80" W

FOR THOUSANDS OF YEARS, THE ISLAND WE KNOW AS 
CAPTIVA AND THE BREATHTAKING WATERS THAT 

SURROUND IT HAVE BEEN LINKED TO AND LOVED BY 
THOUSANDS OF NAUTICALS – INDIGENOUS TRIBES, 

EUROPEAN EXPLORERS, PIRATES AND THEIR CAPTIVES, 
BRAVE FIRST-COMERS, HISTORIC ADVENTURERS, 

HARD-WORKING FISHERMEN, CELEBRITY ESCAPISTS, 
EVERYDAY VACATIONERS AND YES, LOCAL SETTLERS. 

THIS UNIVERSAL LOVE AFFAIR OF CAPTIVA SUGAR SAND 
AND GULF OF MEXICO WATER HAS – UNTIL REMARKABLY 

AS LATE AS 1963 AND THE OPENING OF THE SANIBEL 
CAUSEWAY – BEEN WHOLLY DEPENDENT ON BOATS.

BOATS TO TAKE YOU HERE. BOATS TO TAKE YOU AWAY. 

OVER THE COURSE OF THE LAST 100 YEARS OF CAPTIVA 
ISLAND’S HISTORY, BOATS LARGE AND SMALL HAVE 
TRAVELED AND DOCKED HERE – FOR PLEASURE, FOR 

SPORT, FOR RESEARCH AND EVEN ONCE UPON A TIME, FOR 
THE SMUGGLING OF WHISKEY AND OTHER CONTRABAND. 

SO IN THIS RICH TEXTURE OF OUR ISLAND’S GLORIOUS 
NAUTICAL PAST, WE LAUNCH THE SHIPYARD 

RESTAURANT – THE SPIRIT OF OLD FLORIDA’S FISHING 
AND BOATING LEGAGY THAT REAHES BACK, AND LOOKS 

FORWARD, TO GOOD TIMES AND SPEDCTACULAR 
DINING FOR ALL WHO ENTER – CROWNED BY THE 

CROW’S NEST STEAKHOUSE, THE ONLY SECOND-STORY 
ELEVATION LOOOUT ONTO CAPTIVA’S 

WORLD-RENOWNED GULF OF MEXICO SUNSETS. 

THE SHIPYARD AT ‘TWEEN WATERS ISLAND RESORT AND 
SPA IS CAPTIVA ISLAND’S NEWEST AND ABSOLUTELY 
BEST GO-TO ISLAND DINDING DESTINATION. WHY? 
HERE, YOU CAN REFUEL WITH EXCEPTIONAL FOOD, 
REHYDRATE WITH EXCEPTIONAL LIBATIONS, AND 

RECHARGE WITH VISTAS OF CAPTIVA’S 
WORLD-RENOWNED GULF OF MEXICO SUNSETS – MADE 

ALL THE BETTER WITH ENTERTAINMENT AND MUSIC 
AND FUN.

SO A’VAST YE MATEYS! WHETHER YE BE PIRATE, 
FISHERMAN, CELEBRITY, SMUGGLER OR ENTHUSIASTIC 

FOODIE: WELCOME!

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

HOT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

WHOLE OR FAT FREE MILK

CHOCOLATE MILK

FRUIT JUICE
Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

$3.50

$4.00

$7.50

$5.50

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50

$3.25

$3.25
  

   $3.50

MIMOSA

BLOODY MARY

$10.00

$10.50

COFFEE & PASTRY OF THE DAY

COFFEE & FRUIT CUP

COFFEE & MUFFIN OF THE DAY

$7.00

$8.50

$6.50

THE STORY (AND THE SECRETS)

OF THE SHIPYARD

BREAKFAST TO GO

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES
   Free refill on coffee and tea only

ALCOHOL BEVERAGES

(proudly serving Starbucks)



FROM THE GRIDDLE ENTREES

OMELETS

SIDES

GRAND MARNIER FRENCH TOAST

BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES 
Add Chocolate Chips, Blueberries, 
Pecans or Bananas

$10.25

$12.50

$8.50

SLICED TOMATO

HAM

BACON

PORK SAUSAGE

CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST POTATOES

CHEESY GRITS

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE

PASTRY OF THE DAY

MUFFIN OF THE DAY

ENGLISH MUFFIN

TOAST
Sourdough, Multigrain, Seeded Rye, 
Cinnamon Raisin

OATMEAL

GRANOLA OR CEREAL WITH MILK
Fruit Loops or Honey Nut Cheerios

VANILLA YOGURT 
Add Strawberries or Blueberries

FRESH FRUIT CUP

GRAPEFRUIT HALVES

WHOLE FRUIT
Banana or Apple

 $3.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$3.50

$2.50

$2.50
 

 $4.50

      $4.50
 

$3.50
 $2.00

$6.00

$3.00

$1.00

FRUIT AND GRANOLA BOWL
With homemade yogurt and 
honey sauce

$10.25

2 EGGS WITH TOAST
Cooked your way with choice 
of toast

$6.00

2 EGGS, BACON & POTATOES
Cooked your way with choice 
of toast

$9.95

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted English muffin, canadian 
bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise 
sause and potatoes

$12.95

ARTICHOKE CHORIZON BENEDICT
Two poached eggs served with an 
artichoke bottom, chorizo, chipotle 
hollandaise sauce, and potatoes

$14.95

CAPTIVA HOUSE HASH
Two eggs cooked the way you like on 
top of shrimp sausage and three colored 
potato hash and hollandaise sauce

$14.95

BISCUITS & GRAVY
Two eggs cooked your way with 
homemade biscuits and southern 
sausage gravy

$10.95

STEAK & EGGS
Two eggs cooked your way with 
cheesy grits

$17.95

STEAK, CHEDDAR & EGG 
BAGEL SANDWICH

Served with breakfast 
potatoes

$17.95

BACON, BRIE & SCRAMBLED EGG 
CROISSANT

$13.95

SMOKED SALMON PLATTER
Bagel and cream cheese, traditional 
garnish of capers and red onions

$15.00

$1.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shellfish or eggs may incerease your risk 

of foodborne illness.
 

Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the 
following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, 
and tree nuts. If you have a food allergy, please 

notify your server.

Thank you!

All omelets made with three eggs, served with 
potatoes and your choice of toast:

Sourdough, Multigrain, Seeded Rye or 
Cinnamon Raisin

CAPRESE OMELET
Fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, 
topped with a white balsamic 
reduction and arugula salad

$12.95

SHRIMP SAUSAGE OMELET
Homemade shrimp sausage and 
monterey jack cheese

$14.95

CHORIZO OMELET
Served with spicy Spanish sausage, 
homemade Pico de Gallo and 
cheddar cheese

$14.95

FRESH VEGGIE OMELET
Served with zucchini, yellow 
squash, carrots, red onion, 
mushrooms and feta

$10.95

SHIPYARD OMELET 
Cheddar and monterey jack 
cheese, ham, peppers, tomatoes, 
mushrooms and onions

$12.95

*EGG BEATERS OR EGG WHITES, 
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

$1.00


