BREAKFAST TO GO

COFFEE & PASTRY OF THE DAY	\$7.00
COFFEE & FRUIT CUP	\$8.50
COFFEE & MUFFIN OF THE DAY	\$6.50

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

Free refill on coffee and tea only

COFFEE (proudly serving Starbucks)	\$3.50
ESPRESSO	\$4.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$7.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.50
HOT TEA	\$3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.00
WHOLE OR FAT FREE MILK	\$2.50
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.25
FRUIT JUICE Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple	\$3.25
FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	\$3.50

ALCOHOL BEVERAGES

MIMOSA	\$10.00
BLOODY MARY	\$10.50



FOR THOUSANDS OF YEARS, THE ISLAND WE KNOW AS CAPTIVA AND THE BREATHTAKING WATERS THAT SURROUND IT HAVE BEEN LINKED TO AND LOVED BY THOUSANDS OF NAUTICALS – INDIGENOUS TRIBES, EUROPEAN EXPLORERS, PIRATES AND THEIR CAPTIVES, BRAVE FIRST-COMERS, HISTORIC ADVENTURERS, HARD-WORKING FISHERMEN, CELEBRITY ESCAPISTS, EVERYDAY VACATIONERS AND YES, LOCAL SETTLERS.

THIS UNIVERSAL LOVE AFFAIR OF CAPTIVA SUGAR SAND AND GULF OF MEXICO WATER HAS – UNTIL REMARKABLY AS LATE AS 1963 AND THE OPENING OF THE SANIBEL CAUSEWAY – BEEN WHOLLY DEPENDENT ON BOATS.

BOATS TO TAKE YOU HERE. BOATS TO TAKE YOU AWAY.

OVER THE COURSE OF THE LAST 100 YEARS OF CAPTIVA ISLAND'S HISTORY, BOATS LARGE AND SMALL HAVE TRAVELED AND DOCKED HERE – FOR PLEASURE, FOR SPORT, FOR RESEARCH AND EVEN ONCE UPON A TIME, FOR THE SMUGGLING OF WHISKEY AND OTHER CONTRABAND.

SO IN THIS RICH TEXTURE OF OUR ISLAND'S GLORIOUS NAUTICAL PAST, WE LAUNCH THE SHIPYARD RESTAURANT – THE SPIRIT OF OLD FLORIDA'S FISHING AND BOATING LEGAGY THAT REAHES BACK, AND LOOKS FORWARD, TO GOOD TIMES AND SPEDCTACULAR DINING FOR ALL WHO ENTER – CROWNED BY THE CROW'S NEST STEAKHOUSE, THE ONLY SECOND-STORY ELEVATION LOOOUT ONTO CAPTIVA'S WORLD-RENOWNED GULF OF MEXICO SUNSETS.

THE SHIPYARD AT 'TWEEN WATERS ISLAND RESORT AND SPA IS CAPTIVA ISLAND'S NEWEST AND ABSOLUTELY BEST GO-TO ISLAND DINDING DESTINATION. WHY? HERE, YOU CAN REFUEL WITH EXCEPTIONAL FOOD, REHYDRATE WITH EXCEPTIONAL LIBATIONS, AND RECHARGE WITH VISTAS OF CAPTIVA'S WORLD-RENOWNED GULF OF MEXICO SUNSETS – MADE ALL THE BETTER WITH ENTERTAINMENT AND MUSIC AND FUN.

SO A'VAST YE MATEYS! WHETHER YE BE PIRATE, FISHERMAN, CELEBRITY, SMUGGLER OR ENTHUSIASTIC FOODIE: WELCOME!

26° 31′ 2.99″ N | -82° 11′ 16.80″ W







FROM THE GRIDDLE

GRAND MARNIER FRENCH TOAST	\$10.25
BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST	\$12.50
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$8.50
Add Chocolate Chips, Blueberries, Pecans or Bananas	\$1.00

OMELETS

All omelets made with three eggs, served with potatoes and your choice of toast:
Sourdough, Multigrain, Seeded Rye or
Cinnamon Raisin

CAPRESE OMELET Fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, topped with a white balsamic reduction and arugula salad	\$12.95
SHRIMP SAUSAGE OMELET Homemade shrimp sausage and monterey jack cheese	\$14.95

\$14.95

CHORIZO OMELET
Served with spicy Spanish sausage,
homemade Pico de Gallo and
cheddar cheese

FRESH VEGGIE OMELET	\$10.95
Served with zucchini, yellow squash, carrots, red onion, mushrooms and feta	

SHIPYARD OMELET	\$12.95
Cheddar and monterey jack	
cheese, ham, peppers, tomatoes,	
mushrooms and onions	

*EGG BEATERS OR EGG WHITES,	\$1.00
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	

ENTREES

FRUIT AND GRANOLA BOWL With homemade yogurt and honey sauce	\$10.25
2 EGGS WITH TOAST Cooked your way with choice of toast	\$6.00
2 EGGS, BACON & POTATOES Cooked your way with choice of toast	\$9.95
TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT Toasted English muffin, canadian bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise sause and potatoes	\$12.95
ARTICHOKE CHORIZON BENEDICT Two poached eggs served with an	\$14.95
artichoke bottom, chorizo, chipotle hollandaise sauce, and potatoes	¢1405
CAPTIVA HOUSE HASH Two eggs cooked the way you like on top of shrimp sausage and three colored potato hash and hollandaise sauce	\$14.95
BISCUITS & GRAVY Two eggs cooked your way with homemade biscuits and southern sausage gravy	\$10.95
STEAK & EGGS Two eggs cooked your way with	\$17.95
cheesy grits STEAK, CHEDDAR & EGG BAGEL SANDWICH Served with breakfast potatoes	\$17.95
BACON, BRIE & SCRAMBLED EGG CROISSANT	\$13.95
SMOKED SALMON PLATTER Bagel and cream cheese, traditional garnish of capers and red onions	\$15.00

SIDES

SLICED TOMATO	\$3.00
HAM	\$5.50
BACON	\$5.50
PORK SAUSAGE	\$5.50
CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE	\$5.50
BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$4.00
CHEESY GRITS	\$4.00
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE	\$4.00
PASTRY OF THE DAY	\$4.50
MUFFIN OF THE DAY	\$3.50
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.50
TOAST	\$2.50
Sourdough, Multigrain, Seeded Rye, Cinnamon Raisin	
OATMEAL	\$4.50
GRANOLA OR CEREAL WITH MILK Fruit Loops or Honey Nut Cheerios	\$4.50
VANILLA YOGURT Add Strawberries or Blueberries	\$3.50 \$2.00
FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$6.00
GRAPEFRUIT HALVES	\$3.00
WHOLE FRUIT Banana or Apple	\$1.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may incerease your risk of foodborne illness.

Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts. If you have a food allergy, please notify your server.

Thank you!





